Intrusion Alarm Systems - Compact Contacts with Standard Magnet
Compact Contacts with Standard Magnet
u Closed loop
u Sensitive non-stick rhodium reed
u Bent long leads keep solder off the glass of the
reed
u Two solder points on the wire
u Thick plastic shell resists crushing

°F
140
Ordering information
ISN-CSD70-B CNTCT 3/4STUB RECS- 10PK BRN
Brown recessed contact with lead connections. 1.9 cm
(0.75 in.) diameter, 2.8 cm (1.1 in.) gap width. Package
contains ten contacts and ten magnets.
Order number ISN-CSD70-B | F.01U.004.785
ISN-CSD70-W Contact, 3/4", recessed, white, 10pcs
White recessed contact with lead connections. 1.9 cm
(0.75 in.) diameter, 2.8 cm (1.1 in.) gap width. Package
contains ten contacts and ten magnets.
Order number ISN-CSD70-W | F.01U.004.783
ISN-CSD80-B CNTCT 1""STUBBY BRN 10PK
Brown recessed contact with lead connections. 2.5 cm
(1 in.) diameter, 2.8 cm (1.1 in.) gap width. Package
contains ten contacts and ten magnets.
Order number ISN-CSD80-B | F.01U.004.789
ISN-CSD80-W Contact, 1", stubby, white, 10pcs
White recessed contact with lead connections. 2.5 cm
(1 in.) diameter, 2.8 cm (1.1 in.) gap width. Package
contains ten contacts and ten magnets.
Order number ISN-CSD80-W | F.01U.004.788